20. Fichtelgebirgsmarathon am 09.07.2022
IFL Fichtelgebirge

Marathon

09.07.2022

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (mannlich) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 43 Haueis , Johannes
2 44 Pollinger, Andreas
3 29 Weber, Steffen

4 37 Wiel3ner, Klaus

5 47 Bauer, Alexander

6 22 Ruckdaschel, Bernd
7 57 Zedler, Robert

8 21 Schulze, Thomas

9 42 Minet, Johannes

10 53 Steiner, Jurgen

11 66 Burger, Frank

12 49 Clostermann, Markus
13 68 Bodo, Hahn

14 31 Rotte, Frank

15 13 Seifert, Jakob

16 64 Loncarevic, Adrian
17 33 Lehner, Martin

18 48 Henninger, Johannes
19 36 Fischer, Fischer

20 24 Wiegand , Dennis
21 38 Maron , Mario

22 9 Gassner, Michael
23 39 PreuR3, Thomas

24 67 Kammerer, Maik

25 58 Dawo, Markus

09.07.2022 15:00

Mischik, René
Sportprogramme
Sportprogramme

Verein

SGB Stadtsteinach

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LG Sempt (SG Poing)
Lauffreunde GoRweinstein
Team Wohlleben

ohne Verein

DAV Bayreuth

Team ultraSPORTS

DZ Bank runners

DJK Weiden

Team Icehouse e.V.

SGB Stadtsteinach
Schaeffler Team

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Team Icehouse e.V.

SGB Stadtsteinach / flaschenfreunde.de
ohne Verein

Team FREIRAUM

BSG Chemie Leipzig

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

100 Marathon Club Schweiz
LLC Marathon Regensburg

by Sportprogramme.org

Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

LV JG
1989
1983
1982
1965
1976
1976
1982
1969
1985

BY 1962
1962
1968
1984
1966
1986
2000
1963
1988
1975
1963
1963
1994
1967
1978
1981

m/w

S ENS EBIS ERS BNS BI=S EXS BAS EBAS ENS ES ERS ENS
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42,195km

Zeit (brutto)
02:59:28
03:01:49
03:07:12
03:09:45
03:12:32
03:17:30
03:17:53
03:18:42
03:19:27
03:25:44
03:27:39
03:29:35
03:34:11
03:34:42
03:35:24
03:37:12
03:42:52
03:45:42
03:47:03
03:49:45
03:54:35
03:57:21
03:58:05
04:01:27
04:03:42

Bonus

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNeolNeoNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNol

Strafe

[eNeNeNeoNoNelNeoNolNoNoNoNeoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNel

Platz AK AK
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M30
M35
M40
M55
M45
M45
M40
M50
M35
M60
M60
M50
M35
M55
M35
M

M55
M30
M45
M55
M55
M

M55
M40
M40
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IFL Fichtelgebirge

Platz
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

StNr.
27
19
52
61
12

60
41
28
40
63
56
69
54
14
62
10
35
65
26
51

50

Name

Westrup, Sascha
Knaul3, Markus
Heldmann, Gerhard
Luther, Heiko
Koffler, Thomas
Einwag, Andreas
Kratzsch, Ingo
Lang, Hans-Peter
Ruckert, Jens
Kremling, Udo
Straubinger, Markus
Arndt, Platte
Patrick, HOsl
Muller, Helmuth
Schmitt, Jochen
Kucera, Ales
Aderhold, Thomas
Weil3, Samuel
Willmann, Bodo
Klinger, Thomas
Nixdorf, Reinhard
Kuchinka, Stefan

Steinhauser, Thorsten

Fenzl, Werner
Chrzanowski, Stefan

09.07.2022 15:00

Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Activity Group (TSV Friedenfels)
SV Motor Wolgast

SC Kemmern

ohne Verein

Laufgruppe Brennberg

|

ohne Verein

TV Helmbrechts

ohne Verein

Bayerische Staatsforsten
LG Grizzly

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne

ohne Verein

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
RC Abschnitt Mitte

ohne Verein

DJK Pressath

ohne Verein

TUS Mitterteich

LSF Minster

by Sportprogramme.org

Lv

JG

1976
1976
1962
1966
1969
1989
1967
1964
1966
1964
1970
1969
1973
1959
1966
1978
1978
1998
1963
1967
1960
1969
1973
1961
1966

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
04:09:06
04:14:10
04:17:28
04:17:29
04:18:48
04:20:05
04:20:41
04:22:11
04:22:58
04:23:02
04:23:32
04:23:32
04:29:01
04:31:32
04:32:35
04:33:11
04:33:11
04:34:51
04:36:40
04:37:54
04:38:00
05:09:46
05:17:09
05:29:59
05:43:50

Bonus

[eNeoNeoNeNeoNoNelNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNolNoNoNolNoNoNolNoNoNol

Strafe

[eNeoNeNeNoNeNelNoNeoNoNoNeoNoloNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNelNoNeNol

Platz AK AK
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M45
M45
M60
M55
M50
M30
M55
M55
M55
M55
M50
M50
M45
M60
M55
M40
M40
M

M55
M55
M60
M50
M45
M60
M55
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